Isiah Leggett

County Executive

7:00
procedures.

7:05
7:10
and Beyond
7:50

8:10

8:25

8:45
8:50

9:00

Uma Ahluwalia
Director, HHS

Agenda

Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Advisory Council
Thursday, February 8, 2018, 7:00-9:00 pm
401 Hungerford Drive Rockville, MD 20850, Tan Conference Room

Call to order, weelcome, self-introductions, announcement of clarification of

Approval of January minutes

Presentation: Potential Impact of Harm Reduction Strategies for Montgomery County
Ms. Kaitlyn Boecker, Policy Manager, Drug Policy Alliance, Washington, DC
Substance Abuse Policy Letter Project proposed by Prevention Committee

Committee Reports:
Prevention
Recovery
Legislative
Providers
Spring Forum Ad Hoc Committee

County Reports:
Health & Human Services
Police Department
Liquor Control
Public Schools
Correction And Rehabilitation
Board Of License Commissioners

New Business
Public Comment

Adjourn



