

Agenda

Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Advisory Council Thursday, February 8, 2018, 7:00-9:00 pm 401 Hungerford Drive Rockville, MD 20850, Tan Conference Room

7:00 procedures.	Call to order, weelcome, self-introductions, announcement of clarification of
7:05	Approval of January minutes
7:10 and Beyond	Presentation: Potential Impact of Harm Reduction Strategies for Montgomery County
	Ms. Kaitlyn Boecker, Policy Manager, Drug Policy Alliance, Washington, DC
7:50	Substance Abuse Policy Letter Project proposed by Prevention Committee
8:10	Committee Reports: Prevention Recovery Legislative Providers Spring Forum Ad Hoc Committee
8:25	County Reports: Health & Human Services Police Department Liquor Control Public Schools Correction And Rehabilitation Board Of License Commissioners
8:45	New Business
8:50	Public Comment
9:00	Adjourn